

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.2564-2565/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2007 in WA No.206/2007 &
WA No.219/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

A.N. PONNAPPAN & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.
 Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.
 Mr. D. Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. K.R. Nambiar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Keep the matter first on Board for orders tomorrow, the 5 th
August, 2008.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER